
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Discus Throw M40 (2)
Judge: 

Virgiljus Alekna LTU Klaipeda, LTU 12-06-23WORLD RECORD MASTERS (40) 70.28

Virgiljus Alekna LTU Klaipeda, LTU 12-06-23EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (4 70.28
Dariusz JUZYSZYN Wrocław Sopot 98-09-05POLISH RECORD MASTERS (40) 56.68

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-19  14:00:00

End: 24-03-19  14:54:00

1 1854 Krzysztof JACKÓW M40 43.98Poland

2 563 Christoph BISCHLAGER M40 43.85Germany

3 1943 Andrzej KOMINEK M40 41.99Poland

4 2369 Maciej SUCHANOWSKI M40 41.66Poland

5 2330 Zdzisław SKIBICKI M40 39.20Poland

6 2892 MARTÍNEZ Carlos SOLÍS M40 38.17Spain

7 3281 Damian LARRINGTON M40 36.34United Kingdom

8 586 Tobias BÜHNER M40 33.22Germany

9 460 Pascal JAILLETTE M40 32.75France

10 1687 Marcin CHMIELECKI M40 31.92Poland

11 2446 Marek WALCZAK M40 31.81Poland

12 809 Nils NEUHÄUSER M40 29.38Germany

I II III IV V VI

43.71 x 43.98 x x xKrzysztof JACKÓW

41.67 42.71 42.53 43.85 40.87 xChristoph BISCHLAGER

40.10 41.78 x 40.78 41.49 41.99Andrzej KOMINEK

39.93 40.65 x x 39.75 41.66Maciej SUCHANOWSKI

x 39.20 x x x xZdzisław SKIBICKI

33.45 32.41 38.17 37.30 37.11 36.63MARTÍNEZ Carlos SOLÍS

x 36.34 35.45 36.04 x 35.24Damian LARRINGTON

30.49 33.22 32.57 32.74 x xTobias BÜHNER

32.75 31.51 32.27Pascal JAILLETTE

x 27.02 31.92Marcin CHMIELECKI

30.86 30.78 31.81Marek WALCZAK

29.38 28.23 xNils NEUHÄUSER
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M40
1 Final Nils NEUHÄUSER Germany 29.3812

2 Final Marek WALCZAK Poland 31.8111

3 Final Marcin CHMIELECKI Poland 31.9210

4 Final Pascal JAILLETTE France 32.759

5 Final Tobias BÜHNER Germany 33.228

6 Final Damian LARRINGTON United Kingdom 36.347

7 Final MARTÍNEZ Carlos SOLÍS Spain 38.176

8 Final Zdzisław SKIBICKI Poland 39.205

9 Final Maciej SUCHANOWSKI Poland 41.664

10 Final Andrzej KOMINEK Poland 41.993

11 Final Christoph BISCHLAGER Germany 43.852

12 Final Krzysztof JACKÓW Poland 43.981
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